
Date Time Teams Field

Saturday, August 19 8:30 SVDP vs St. Phils A 19

Saturday, August 19 9:30 St. Phils B vs Concordia 19

Saturday, August 19 10:30 St. Jude vs St. Marks 19

Saturday, August 19 11:30 PCS vs St. Thomas 19

Tuesday, August 22 5:15 St. Thomas vs St. Marks 19

Tuesday, August 22 6:30 St. Jude vs St. Phils B 19

Tuesday, August 22 6:30 Concordia vs SVDP 21

Tuesday, August 22 6:30 PCS vs St. Phils A 22

Saturday, August 26 9:30 St. Marks vs PCS 22

Saturday, August 26 10:30 SVDP vs St. Jude 22

Saturday, August 26 11:30 St. Phils B vs St. Thomas 22

Tuesday, August 29 5:15 Concordia vs PCS 19

Tuesday, August 29 6:30 St. Phils A vs St. Jude 19

Tuesday, August 29 6:30 St. Marks vs St. Phils B 21

Tuesday, August 29 6:30 SVDP vs St. Thomas 21

Thursday September 7 5:30 St. Jude vs St. Thomas 22

Thursday September 7 5:30 SVDP vs PCS 23

Thursday September 7 6:30 Concordia vs St. Phils A 19

Tuesday, September 12 5:30 PCS vs St. Phils A 19

Tuesday, September 12 5:30 St. Phils B vs St. Jude 21

Tuesday, September 12 5:30 St. Marks vs Concordia 22

Thursday, September 14 5:30 SVDP vs St. Marks 23

Tuesday, September 19 5:30 St. Phils B vs PCS 20

Tuesday, September 19 5:30 Concordia vs St. Thomas 21

Tuesday, September 19 5:30 St. Marks vs St. Phils A 22

Saturday, September 23 9:30 St. Phils A vs St. Thomas 19

Saturday, September 23 10:30 St. Jude vs Concordia 19

Saturday, September 23 11:30 St. Phils B vs SVDP 19

Tuesday, September 26 5:30 SVDP vs St. Phils A 19

Tuesday, September 26 5:30 St. Phils B vs Concordia 20

Tuesday, September 26 5:30 St. Jude vs St. Marks 21

Tuesday, September 26 5:30 PCS vs St. Thomas 22
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